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Housing Type
Apartment  65%
House 17%
Condo 15%

Townhouse 3%

Roommates?
None 66%0
One 23%
Two 8%
Three 3%
More than 3 1%

Rent or Own?

Rent 92%
Own 8%

S

Average Owen
Student Rent
$ 1,350

4
%
Average Owen

Student Utlities
$ 139

Owen Annual

Parking Permit
$480

Neighborhoods

Midtown
Hillsboro Village
West End/FElliston

Other

Belmont / 12 South

East Nashville
Sylvan Park

Green Hills

Downtown / The
Gulch

Bellevue
Brentwood
Franklin

Germantown

36%
18%
17%

5%

5%

4%
3%

3%

2%

2%
1%
1%
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